Analysis results on infants born in 2003-2019

6 years of age XIV-1/31

Followup at 6 years of age
A P V4 g

N=68952

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

14 7 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 31 34 37 40 43 46 49 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76 79 82 85 88 91 94 97 100 103 106 109 112 115 118 121 124 127 130 133 136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 169 172 175 178 181 184 187 190 193 196 199 202 205 208 211 214 217 220

‘ BYes

ONo

among infants with alive at discharge

Followup at 6 years of age

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

o

%

14 7 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 31 34 37 40 43 46 49 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76 79 82 85 88 91 94 97 100 103 106 109 112 115 118 121 124 127 130 133 136 139 142 145 148 151 154 157 160 163 166 169 172 175 178 181 184 187 190 193 196 199 202 205 208 211 214 217 220

BYes

ONo

among infants with alive at discharge




Analysis results on infants born in 2003-2019 6 years of age XIV-2/31

Dead after discharge
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Reason for dropout
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Home medical care
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Home oxygen use
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Level of motor impairment
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Cause of cerebral palsy
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Behavioral disorder
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